
Minors 2012 

                Team                                                        Phone                                             Email 

======================================================= 

1. (m)Linda Lofland           610.647.0526          llofland@verizon.net
   (c) Maureen Kingsbury  610.933.7410             mhkingsbury@aol.com
Team: Pepperdine 
 
 
2.  (m) Dave Phelan           610.902.0654                dfphelan@yahoo.com
       (c) Linda Beaulieu     610.640.2979                ljbeaulieu@comcast.net
       (c)  Derrick  Friend           610.647.3721 
Team: Michigan 
 
 
3.  (m)  Kevin Ries                610.296.1407                kmries@msn.com
      (c) Sam Morgan              610.407.0323               smorgan@hammer.net
      (c) Hank Clement         610.647.4186                jill.clement@verizon.net
Team: Washington 

 
 

4.  (m) Mark Inserra                 610.722.0542               minserra@verizon.net
       (c) Paul Billman                  610.725.8158                pabillman@comcast.net
       (c) Will Mullin                     610.889.1594                wbmullin@aol.com
Team: Miami 
  
 
5.  (m) Seth Yablonovitz       610.688.5232        syablonovitz@ashfordcg.com
      (c) Frank Latorraca            773.680.3723      latorraca1@verizon.net
Team: Wisconsin 
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